® ® ® ® ® ® ®
- - - ZONING DATA
' — — T — — 12.81 |Address: 324 NW éth St. Pompano Beach, FL 33060
NEW DRIVEWAY APPROACH TO BE 5™ NW 6TH ST Folio(s): 4842-35-48-0010 | 4842-35-48-0020
. Legal Description:
MIN. RADIUS & COMPLY WITH CITY Lot1: RAYSOR PLAT 109-33 B PARCEL A AND SEC 35-48-42 E 50 OF W 500 OF N 1/2 OF N1/2 OF
STANDARDS. REFER TO CIVIL DWGS. NOTE: ALL EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILITIES SE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4 AND LOT 6 OF GROOM & GAYS SUB BEING A SUB OF N1/2 OF N1/2 OF
SHALL BE BURIED UNDERGROUND. SE1/4
F Lot 2: RAYSOR PLAT 109-33 B 30 FT R/W DEDICATED TO PUBLIC PER PLAT 109-33 B F
Food Zone: X | Highest C.O.R. 12.51' N.A.V.D.
= Zoning: TO-DPOD | Existing Condition: To be Demolished (Permit by Others)
(2) 10’10 VISIBILITY VIISDILOR VIISDILOR VIISDILOR 3| BUILDING DISPOSITION REQUIRED/ALLOW ED PROPOSED o Design
. . . 3 - anning
TRIANGLE. NO LANDSCAPING ° LOT AREA NET 19,717 SF | GROSS 24,217 SF Architecture
MATERIAL HIGHER THAN 30" LOT WIDTH 25IMIN | 350" MAX ].50 | 66 W. ELAGLER ST. #900
LOT DEPTH 70' MIN | NO MAX 131.38' - 131.51 MIAMI. FL 33130
EXIST. 5' SIDEWALK EXIST. 5' SIDEWALK BUILDING FOOTPRINT 51.2% | 10,098 SF www.thefluxarchitects.com
| IMPERVIOUS AREA NO MIN | 90% MAX 85.1% | 16,788 SF l P:- 305.707.8288
Y LAWN (PUBLIC ROW) 5 LAWN (PUBLIC ROW) 126 LAWN (PUBLIC ROW) PERVIOUS (GREEN) AREA 107 MIN T NO MAX 1% | 2,929 5F = Seal of Project Architeot
[PUBLICLY QPEN SPACE e 23F, =
: . 150.00' PROPERTY LINE . . . : : (PRvATEOPENSPACE | 10%MIN (197258 | 10% | 19735F =1, Eddie A. @
405" LAWN LAWN LAWN DENSITY o . -
/—BALCONY ABOVE < DENSITY by RIGHT (36 du/acre) 16.30 DU 16D %’J % : A SE%@? Seymour %
LAWN USTOM GATE ALCONY ABOVE — | =g DENSITY w/ BONYS (19 du/acre) | 4.53 DU A o | £12025.02.2
2 A u o RN e S S Z | - s per Table 15537081 Option #3 Public Ar) | 3| 2 13:29-455
NI | GATE WIDTH | | | | | L/ | SIDEWALK / | | e TOTAL DENSITY | (20 bu 20 DU Y\ =|s e e
E 1 seTeack”] 1 [ — 1 = = — =55 SETBACK & BUILDING SETBACKS e — e E|E -05'00 5
L T T il - T ] FRONT YARD 100" 100 g
iy ] < ; SIDE YARD 6-0" 5-5" =
e COMM. REAR YARD 6-0" 10-10 5/8" 2 gR,’]SL“'Etﬁ,'gT,LIEER
> T =2
2 - P.S. O PUBLIC OPEN BUILDING CONFIGURATION ¢ § 2 | CONENCO CONSULTANTS
TRASH ROOM FEE 13.75 i SPACE BUILDING HEIGHT N/A 4 Stories | 49" = | i, FLsate.
GATE SHALL PROVIDE 32' 0 1,01 1 SF — N A V D OF 1988 @ 565 SF . MAX BU|LD|NG LENGTH N/A N ].3?:2”- 2 <§( LAE\IDS)CAP;E ARCHITECT
MIN. CLEARANCE & BE T PARKING 2 | PARAVETRIKA LANDSCAPE ARCH.
l EQUIPPED W/ PUSH BAR | S RESIDENTIAL (1 / UNIT) [ 20 20 i 2|
PANIC HARDWARE. : 3 ~ 5 ~, COMM. < Table 155.5102.d.1 é =
. é P.S. COMMERCIAL - § **H.C. (2% of fotal required) I I %
[ 3|3 2031 SF ™ T = COMMERCIAL (1 / 400 SF) i 5 4 =
| = B ‘ [ I A Table 155.5102.d.1 E 3
| 2 sy 2 18 6-2" L . **H.C. (1o 25=1) 1 1 =]
VARl 186" | . | T i TOTA PARKING ( 25 SPACES 24 SPACES =
§ |E 1 DOVSEE(I:ELE:IREATEEHT | = é C1)1F|8: Igg 20% Reduction (Sec. 155.5102.K.1) g 20 SPACES §’
[RET SPACE L = I L I VISITOR (in front) b 3 3 =
D % 0 21FT CLEAR ; **E.V.. CHARGING STATION ( 2 SPACES 2 SPACES b =
| E % . EV LOBBY K | ”‘ | (up to 10% of psreq.) %
Wy O > = P £30 SF ] 1 % BICYCLE (4 spaces / 10 psreq.) 5 SPACES 5 SPACES ) =
% o = o ] ~ *Net = post-dedication areaq, all calculations are based on that. A §
< % I<_£ A:OLLECTlOI‘L _ A I **Included in total parking count. £ | Project Owner:
Ow AREA 1 | | | % LOGICA REAL ESTATE SERVICES
j; ‘ ‘ 218180 NW 36th ST, STE 409
- | > E\é (JANITOR) ! =|DORAL, FL 33166
| [ TRASH CHUTE A Vagy= ) AREA TOTALS d
u :| , FROMABOVE _ iy M 1 RESIDENTIAL UNIT MIX 5 g‘;z HAUS
z B q A 8 v | On z UNITTYPE[ _ QUANTITY c
- [ & Il RESTROOM I =
> | N / > / 25 SF > UNIT AT (Tor+1ba)p| 619 SF 6 2
LB = — A i~ UNIT A2 (1br+1ba)(| 584 SF 2 =
2| W | 'T' ‘ 0 L] UNIT A3 (1br+Tba)(| 576 SF 1 Sl — .
- a L o = || Project Address:
o FLP VAULT : : : : : : : : : : : : : ] —_— = @) UNIT B (2br+2ba)p| 851 SF 10 é 324 NW 6th ST
g. 204 SF A ] \ L, ] ‘ g UNIT C (3br+den+2ba) |{1,202 SF 1 = POMPANO BEACH FL 33060
C gx W m ‘Lf_3 TOTAL 20 C i Project Number:
= / N HABITABLE AREA =
-~ —BALCONY— = HAW -~ RESIDENTIAL (leasable) 15,170 SF 3 2401 2
| . v " . ABOVE . CORRIDOR & LOBBY 3,171 SF = SN OOR PLAN
| | DRIVE AISLE g DRIVE AISLE 4 TYP. @ ‘ SERVICE (leasing, package, rest room) 347 SF %
ELEC. ROOM - p-Z - AMENITIES 0'SF =
z - 156 SF AN H / - q 5g | 12 g \ﬂ $ COMMERCIAL 2,031 SF % —
EGRESS PATHWAY SHALL \ 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 ) | T hoear ™ ADA ‘ TP, ‘ J TOTAL HABITABLE AREA 20,719 SF ! = %‘ztfgi’j /Dzata 24
MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS U ‘ ‘ ‘ \ - / OUTDOOR AMENITIES E
T FOR NFPA 101 CHAP. 7 o T FLOOR ABOVE j | BALCONIES 589 SF ¢ =|sheetissueDate
EGRESS SURFACE & e [ ILNLLL <j B/ ROOF TERRACE 1973 SF ~112/18/2024
LIGHTING ALL THE WAY TO = — % CONTINUOUS CUR X TOTAL OUTDOOR AMENITIES AREA 2,562 SF § Revisions:
PUBLIC ROW. / } (TYP) RE: CIVIL DWGS. NON-HABITABLE AREA i= | No. | Description Date
% 49 STAIRWELLS & ELEVATOR SHAFT 1,476 SF |01 | COMMENTS/CHANGES | 09/10/2024
0 PARKING LOT o ~ 102 | COMMENTS 12/18/2024
. ~———  FLOOR ABOVE 10.209 SF MECHANICAL & SERVICE 1,929 SF =
’ STORAGE 308 SF £
| STORAGE T E:> 1 TOTAL NON-HABITABLE AREA 3,713 SF e
B 224 SF e i / TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 26,994 SF B &
I p X'_‘o S SURFACE PARKING LOT 10,209 SF §
i i 1 = I @ SIDEW ALKS 808 SF =
! ) . A — |#h < S
Fa SUSTAINABILITY z
. 27-3" ] 9 i
< e Brownfield Site (6 pts =
5% TYP. | TYP. (+ Efficient Cooling (2 pts) =
® o LAWN LAWN LAWN ¢ HUrmicane Resistant Structures 150mph (4 pts) ® é
o wlico g & e Mixed-use Development (4 pts) =
; 7(29 B D 7 gmmz/ﬁs\)ﬁ/\/\? 2 Submittal Type:
= o TOTAL 18 pt 2
o2 I | o . - . | | - . . . | = =|SITE PLAN REVIEW
x S @ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ | ‘ =
g £8) U5 W BUSINESS SECURTY :
»n y 2 =
Z \ﬁ | e Video or security camera system: Every Late-Hours Business §
i g *_u‘,a‘— A x shall maintain a video or security camera system that is g Drawn By:
© e capable of monitoring, recording and retrieving a clear and = ES
X = XX X X X X X X X X —X X X 150 OXO PROIXDERTYXLINE X X X <X X X ER X X % X X e R identifiable image to assist law enforcement personnel in £ Crocked B
M . ! H ' H H H § ecke Y:
A oencer cenlicoton gre comanesan sadastemstol o | B
(TYP) RE: CIVIL DWGS. EXTERIOR LIGHTING SHALL COMPLY W/ PART 4 (EXTERIOR LIGHTING) OF a. Be in operation at dll fimes: =| I
ARTICLE 5: DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS, ALONG WITH THE FOLLOW'NG, b. Be reod”y viewable and accessible by emp|oyees; é Xalé SHOWN
c. At least one camera recording the interior of the business; &
o LIGHT POLES MUST NOT EXCEED A HEIGHT OF 17.5 FT ABOVE THE d. At least one camera recording any parking areas, % Sheet Number:
ADJACENT FINISHED GRADE. (cameras must cover entire parking area up to the =
SITE/A1ST FLOOR PLAN e COBRA HEADLIGHTS ARE NOT PERMITTED. perimeter); and . , . =
' « MAXIMUM ILLUMINATION AT THE PROPERTY LINE IS 3 FOOT CANDLES. > sgr{ggzrﬂgggo”gﬂrgirﬁfg'gg?eaor}feigg?nb; fopolice fo - 5
P222-121)00032 Scale: 1/8"=1-0" ; i &
8 ¢ 7 ¢ 6 ¢ 5 ¢ 2 ¢ 1 ~
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